

NATIONAL GUARD ASSOCIATION OF NEBRASKA

2021 Corporate Membership Program 1 January 2021 – 31 December 2021 Annual State Conference – 13 March 2021

Annual Golf Tournament – TBD 2021

 Presidential Membership \$5,000+ 1. All Platinum benefits 2. Two additional seats at the State Conference (6 total) 3. Two additional seats at the Retiree Luncheon (6 total) 4. An additional team of four in the Golf Tournament 5. An additional NGANE polo shirt (5 total) 	Please Check Category: Presidential Platinum Gold Silver Bronze Retiree Luncheon (only 1) Booth	(\$5,000+) (\$4,000) (\$3,000) (\$2,000) (\$1,000) (\$2,000) (\$500)
□ Platinum Membership \$4,000	☐ Golf Hole	(\$500)
1. All Gold benefits		
2. An additional seat at the State Conference (4 total)	Company Name	
3. An additional seat at the Retiree Luncheon (4 total)		
4. An additional NGANE polo shirt (4 total)	Street Address	
□ Gold Membership \$3000		
1. All Silver benefits	Street Address (line 2)	
2. An additional seat at the State Conference (3 total)		
3. An additional seat at the Retiree Luncheon (3 total)	City, State, Zip Code	
4. Golf Hole Sponsor		
5. An additional NGANE polo shirt (3 total)		
□ Silver Membership \$2,000	E-mail	
1. All Bronze benefits		
2. Two NGANE Polo Shirts	Phone Number	
3. Presentation of Corporate Membership Plaque	I none Number	
or corporate recomperation range.		
□ Bronze Membership \$1000	Names of Conference Attendees 13 MAR 2021:	
1. Two Reservations to State Conference	Name:	
2. Reservations for two at the Golf Tournament	Badge Name:	
3. Link on NGANE website with sponsor's logo		
4. Recognition at annual business session		
5. Seating for two during the annual Retiree Luncheon	Name:	
6. Exhibit space at State Conference (1 booth)	Badge Name:	
7. Annual NGANE Membership		
□ Corporate Host for Retiree Luncheon \$2000		
Includes one table for four people	TOTAL PAYMENT: \$	
includes one table for four people		
□ Annual Conference Booth \$500	GOLF (TBD 2021) YES NO	
Includes one table for two personnel	A golf registration form will be emailed to you	
metable one more for the personner	Mail or Email application with your business card to:	
□ Golf Hole Sponsor \$500	National Guard Association	-
Includes a team of four	P.O. Box 84442	
merades a touin of four	Lincoln NE 68501-4442	

Email: ngane@neguard.org

NGANE Mission:

- 1. To promote and support State and National security.
- 2. To foster and improve the Army and Air National Guard of Nebraska.
- 3. To promote and support the National Guard Association of the United States in its effort to improve the National Guard.
- 4. To assist the public, by pertinent information and cooperation, to have better appreciation of the purpose and value of the National Guard in the National Security program.

What do the funds go to:

- 1. Professional development: annual Legislative Training in DC, Company Grade Professional Development at NGAUS, an annual participant in Leadership Lincoln's Fellows Class, and Enlisted Association attendance at EANGUS.
- 2. Support of Nebraska National Guard unit morale, welfare, and recreation activities.
- 3. Awards recognizing outstanding support to the Nebraska National Guard and/or the Association.
- 4. Monthly educational or development opportunities with senior leaders.
- 5. Events that bring NENG enlisted, officers, and retirees together.
- 6. An annual legislative cocktail event that allows us to tell our story to Nebraska State Senators.